Torneo Oliva Nova Padel Pro (12,13 y 14 de Abril 2024)

Calendar: 1° Categoria (Nivel a partir de 3,75) / Grupo C

Date/venue

4/12/24,10:15 PM
Pista 5

413/24,9:30 AM
Pista Exhibicion
413/24,10:15 AM
Pista 5

413/24,11:45 AM
Pista 3

413/24,11:45 AM
Pista 6

4/13/24,12:30 PM
Pista Exhibicion

Home

Felipe Garrido Marco
Juan José Lépez Salvador

Adrian Monteagudo
David Andujar Corredera

Luis Lopez Catala
Javi Alvarez Peris

Luis Lopez Catala
Javi Alvarez Peris

Carles Moncho Torres
Vicent Signes Catala

Carles Moncho Torres
Vicent Signes Catala

1/1

Result

9-1

8-9

0-9

9-2

2-9

8-9

Away team

Adrian Monteagudo
David Andujar Corredera

Carles Moncho Torres
Vicent Signes Catala

Felipe Garrido Marco
Juan José Lépez Salvador

Adrian Monteagudo
David Andujar Corredera

Felipe Garrido Marco
Juan José Lépez Salvador

Luis Lopez Catala
Javi Alvarez Peris
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